Fee Structure G LO B A |_

This form contains examples of our fee range.

Our fees are assessed on a case-by-case basis to reflect the scope of the trip you are
trying to plan. To determine a fee range for your specific needs, please schedule a
free initial consultation. The fee range listed below covers the time involved in private
consultation, research, price comparisons, reservations, confirmation, document
preparation, itinerary presentation, and anything else you may request.

Initial Consultation (20-30 minutes) FREE

Cruise Reservations $150 per cabin
Custom Itineraries $250+
Packaged Itineraries $150 per room

Expedited travel planning (within 60 days) + $100

Expedited travel planning (within 30 days) + $250

Domestic Airline Ticketing $40 per ticket
International Airline Ticketing $60 per ticket
Airline Award Travel Ticketing $75 per person
Change/Refund/Void Airline Ticket $75 per ticket
Hourly Consultation $75+

Fees are charged once the Credit Card Authorization Form is received and planning/
consulting begins. Travel Documents are sent once the trip is paid in full.

Availability and price fluctuates greatly, and often. Quoted prices are applicable only

to the date and time they are received. Additional fees may be assessed for quotes in
international currency, so to cover the cost of fluctuating exchange rates and credit card
issuer fees. Global Escapes is not liable for cancellation fees or non-refundable trip costs.

Shipping charges will be billed to the client if applicable.

Travel Insurance is highly recommended to protect you and your investment.



REQUIRED SIGNATURES G LO B A |_

This form includes Credit Card Authorization, acknowledgement of fee
structure, and Travel Insurance acceptance/waiver.

GLOBAL ESCAPES TRAVEL CAN NOT PROVIDE TRAVEL CONSULTATION OR MAKE ANY
TRAVEL PLANS OR BOOKINGS WITHOUT A SIGNED CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM.

Name of Traveler(s):

Cardholder Name:

phone: e-mail:

Billing Address:

Credit Card Type: | | Visa | | MC | | AMEX | | Other:
Card #:

Exp: SEC Code:
Amount to Charge: $ (USD)

I hereby authorize Global Escapes, Inc. to charge the credit card listed above for the agreed-
upon expenses pertaining to our travel reservation(s).

Cardholder, please sign, date, and print name:

Cardholder Signature:

Date:

Name:

Travel Insurance is highly recommended to protect you and your investment.

I have reviewed and accept the Global Escapes fee structure:

Signature:

Date:

I have reviewed Travel Insurance for my travel purchase, and I ...
D Accept D Decline

Signature:

Date:

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO YOUR CONSULTANT, EITHER BY E-MAIL, FAX, OR MAIL:
GLOBAL ESCAPES TRAVEL | 697 S. MILLEDGE AVE. ATHENS, GA 30605 | FAX: 706.543.7168
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